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Wettkampf-Nr. 17

200m Freistil Männer
Vorläufe
Weltrekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann GER 15.11.2009 Berlin
Europarekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann GER 15.11.2009 Berlin
Deutscher Rekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 15.11.2009 Berlin

JEM-Wertung
Pflichtzeit  02:00,84

1. Louis Dramm 2002 Dresdner Delphine (0.66) 01:47,86 (B)
00:24,51 00:51,95 01:20,24 01:47,86

2. Sven Schwarz 2002 W98 Hannover (0.73) 01:47,92 (B)
00:25,43 00:53,01 01:20,97 01:47,92

3. Silas Beth 2003 SG Bad Schwartau (0.73) 01:48,64 (B)
00:25,35 00:53,12 01:21,16 01:48,64

4. Timo Sorgius 2003 SSG Saar Max Ritter (0.71) 01:49,12 (J)
00:24,90 00:52,68 01:21,68 01:49,12

5. Rafael Sünkel 2002 Dresdner SC 1898 (0.65) 01:50,34 (J)
00:25,48 00:53,44 01:22,13 01:50,34

6. Markus Kriks 2002 W98 Hannover (0.68) 01:50,73 (J)
00:25,13 00:53,12 01:22,31 01:50,73

7. Lars Schuseil 2003 SG Mittelfranken (0.66) 01:52,44 (J)
00:26,41 00:55,12 01:24,13 01:52,44

8. Adrian Eichler 2003 SC Wiesbaden 1911 (0.85) 01:52,45 (J)
00:26,23 00:55,11 01:23,70 01:52,45

9. Casian Zakota 2002 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda (0.76) 01:52,58 (J)
00:26,17 00:54,67 01:23,75 01:52,58

10. Marc Sauer 2002 VfL Sindelfingen (0.76) 01:53,16 (J)
00:26,39 00:55,19 01:24,23 01:53,16

11. Jon Kantzenbach 2002 SC Wiesbaden 1911 (0.70) 01:53,30 (J)
00:26,47 00:55,51 01:24,68 01:53,30

12. Hanno Marten Böckmann 2003 Potsdamer SV (0.62) 01:53,82 (J1)
00:26,17 00:55,53 01:24,95 01:53,82

13. Alexander Behr 2002 SV Gera (0.62) 01:54,00 (J2)
00:25,96 00:54,95 01:24,70 01:54,00

14. Lucas Schröder 2003 BSV Friesen 1895 (0.72) 01:54,61 (J3)
00:26,22 00:55,73 01:25,08 01:54,61

15. Erik Thoms 2002 Swim-Team Stadtwerke Elmshorn (0.79) 01:54,87 (J4)
00:26,80 00:56,12 01:25,37 01:54,87

16. Jakub Krcek 2002 Slavia Pilsen (0.76) 01:55,16 (J5)
00:26,70 00:55,82 01:25,64 01:55,16

17. Lukas Weßeler 2003 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen (0.62) 01:55,44
00:25,92 00:54,78 01:24,88 01:55,44

18. Moritz Schimnick 2002 SV Olympia Rostock (0.66) 01:55,69
00:26,04 00:55,35 01:25,74 01:55,69

19. Phillip Kress 2002 SG Poseidon Eppelheim (0.69) 01:56,46
00:26,87 00:56,58 01:25,94 01:56,46

20. Liam Weber 2003 VfL Sindelfingen (0.76) 01:57,63
00:26,89 00:56,86 01:26,63 01:57,63

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Mikael Guliyev 2002 W98 Hannover
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Wettkampf-Nr. 17

200m Freistil Männer
Vorläufe
Weltrekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann GER 15.11.2009 Berlin
Europarekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann GER 15.11.2009 Berlin
Deutscher Rekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 15.11.2009 Berlin

Junioren-Wertung
Pflichtzeit  01:57,73

1. Rafael Miroslaw 2001 SG HT16 Hamburg (0.67) 01:46,37 (A)
Deutscher Junioren-Kurzbahnmeister 2019
00:24,62 00:51,48 01:18,55 01:46,37

2. Nikita Rodenko 2001 SG Mittelfranken (0.67) 01:48,09 (B)
00:25,43 00:52,68 01:20,61 01:48,09

3. Danny Schmidt 2001 SG Frankfurt (0.67) 01:48,70 (1)
00:25,64 00:53,13 01:21,09 01:48,70

4. Aaron Schmidt 2000 SG Neuss (0.64) 01:49,45 (3)
00:25,50 00:53,08 01:21,30 01:49,45

5. Kevin Jan Behnke 2001 SG Neukölln Berlin (0.69) 01:49,98
00:24,56 00:52,38 01:21,33 01:49,98

6. Aaron Fandrei 2001 SV 1883 Schwarza (0.69) 01:50,94
00:25,94 00:54,17 01:23,08 01:50,94

7. Philipp Dalferth 2001 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd (0.74) 01:50,98
00:25,39 00:53,31 01:22,10 01:50,98

8. Patrick Heller 2001 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 (0.64) 01:51,06
00:25,84 00:53,86 01:22,25 01:51,06

9. Gideon Langenbusch 2001 Potsdamer SV (0.66) 01:51,24
00:25,53 00:53,51 01:22,56 01:51,24

10. Max Helget 2001 SGR Karlsruhe (0.72) 01:51,75
00:26,56 00:54,59 01:23,37 01:51,75

11. Lukas Bücker 2000 SG Euregio Swim Team (0.71) 01:54,51
00:26,82 00:55,50 01:25,01 01:54,51

12. Jonathan Seele 2001 TSG Huchting/Blumenthal Bremen (0.73) 01:56,87
00:27,32 00:57,18 01:27,77 01:56,87

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Adrien Cara 2000 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.

Offene Wertung

1. Poul Zellmann 1995 SG Essen (0.69) 01:45,43 (A)
00:24,42 00:50,86 01:17,92 01:45,43

2. Robin Backhaus 1989 SG Neukölln Berlin (0.65) 01:45,83 (A)
00:24,96 00:51,46 01:18,39 01:45,83

3. Josha Salchow 1999 SV Nikar Heidelberg (0.70) 01:45,91 (A)
00:24,07 00:50,79 01:18,47 01:45,91

4. Philip Heintz 1991 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband (0.72) 01:46,12 (A)
00:24,36 00:51,15 01:18,33 01:46,12

5. Rafael Miroslaw 2001 SG HT16 Hamburg (0.67) 01:46,37 (A)
00:24,62 00:51,48 01:18,55 01:46,37

6. Max Nowosad 1995 SG Neukölln Berlin (0.68) 01:46,49 (A)
00:24,62 00:51,13 01:18,42 01:46,49

7. Daniel Pinneker 1999 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union (0.69) 01:46,83 (A)
00:24,56 00:51,30 01:18,86 01:46,83

8. Aleksi Schmid 1996 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union (0.64) 01:46,98 (A)
00:24,69 00:51,57 01:19,19 01:46,98

9. Henning Mühlleitner 1997 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union (0.75) 01:47,05 (B)
00:24,74 00:51,41 01:19,27 01:47,05

10. Julius Flohr 1995 DSW 1912 Darmstadt (0.73) 01:47,17 (B)
00:25,25 00:52,41 01:19,79 01:47,17

11. Gregor Spörlein 1995 SG Bamberg (0.68) 01:47,51 (B)
00:25,24 00:52,30 01:19,71 01:47,51
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Wettkampf-Nr. 17

200m Freistil Männer
Vorläufe
Weltrekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann GER 15.11.2009 Berlin
Europarekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann GER 15.11.2009 Berlin
Deutscher Rekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 15.11.2009 Berlin

Offene Wertung

12. Marius Zobel 1999 SC Magdeburg (0.72) 01:47,71 (B)
00:24,93 00:51,85 01:19,65 01:47,71

13. Louis Dramm 2002 Dresdner Delphine (0.66) 01:47,86 (B)
00:24,51 00:51,95 01:20,24 01:47,86

14. Sven Schwarz 2002 W98 Hannover (0.73) 01:47,92 (B)
00:25,43 00:53,01 01:20,97 01:47,92

15. Nikita Rodenko 2001 SG Mittelfranken (0.67) 01:48,09 (B)
00:25,43 00:52,68 01:20,61 01:48,09

16. Silas Beth 2003 SG Bad Schwartau (0.73) 01:48,64 (B)
00:25,35 00:53,12 01:21,16 01:48,64

17. Danny Schmidt 2001 SG Frankfurt (0.67) 01:48,70 (1)
00:25,64 00:53,13 01:21,09 01:48,70

18. Timo Sorgius 2003 SSG Saar Max Ritter (0.71) 01:49,12 (J)
00:24,90 00:52,68 01:21,68 01:49,12

19. Aaron Schmidt 2000 SG Neuss (0.64) 01:49,45 (3)
00:25,50 00:53,08 01:21,30 01:49,45

20. Niklas Reibenspiess 1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum (0.64) 01:49,79 (4)
00:25,70 00:53,31 01:21,27 01:49,79

21. Björn Kroniger 1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum (0.61) 01:49,81 (5)
00:25,32 00:52,89 01:21,24 01:49,81

22. Fabio Isteri 1999 SSG Saar Max Ritter (0.67) 01:49,88
00:25,49 00:53,33 01:21,68 01:49,88

23. Kevin Jan Behnke 2001 SG Neukölln Berlin (0.69) 01:49,98
00:24,56 00:52,38 01:21,33 01:49,98

24. Tomas Chocholaty 2004 Slavia Pilsen (0.63) 01:50,06
00:26,38 00:54,50 01:22,44 01:50,06

25. Rafael Sünkel 2002 Dresdner SC 1898 (0.65) 01:50,34 (J)
00:25,48 00:53,44 01:22,13 01:50,34

26. Tim Wilsdorf 1999 SSG Leipzig (0.72) 01:50,68
00:25,29 00:53,01 01:21,76 01:50,68

27. Markus Kriks 2002 W98 Hannover (0.68) 01:50,73 (J)
00:25,13 00:53,12 01:22,31 01:50,73

28. Christian Keber 1998 SC Wiesbaden 1911 (0.70) 01:50,74
00:25,53 00:53,43 01:21,89 01:50,74

29. Aaron Fandrei 2001 SV 1883 Schwarza (0.69) 01:50,94
00:25,94 00:54,17 01:23,08 01:50,94

30. Philipp Dalferth 2001 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd (0.74) 01:50,98
00:25,39 00:53,31 01:22,10 01:50,98

31. Patrick Heller 2001 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 (0.64) 01:51,06
00:25,84 00:53,86 01:22,25 01:51,06

32. Gideon Langenbusch 2001 Potsdamer SV (0.66) 01:51,24
00:25,53 00:53,51 01:22,56 01:51,24

33. Niklas Frach 1998 SV Gelnhausen (0.72) 01:51,40
00:26,11 00:54,56 01:23,48 01:51,40

34. Kevin Geiselhart 1992 SG Siegen (0.73) 01:51,49
00:26,65 00:55,62 01:24,06 01:51,49

35. Bastian Schorr 1992 SG Bamberg (0.74) 01:51,68
00:25,79 00:54,21 01:22,74 01:51,68

36. Max Helget 2001 SGR Karlsruhe (0.72) 01:51,75
00:26,56 00:54,59 01:23,37 01:51,75

37. Lars Schuseil 2003 SG Mittelfranken (0.66) 01:52,44 (J)
00:26,41 00:55,12 01:24,13 01:52,44

38. Adrian Eichler 2003 SC Wiesbaden 1911 (0.85) 01:52,45 (J)
00:26,23 00:55,11 01:23,70 01:52,45
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Wettkampf-Nr. 17

200m Freistil Männer
Vorläufe
Weltrekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann GER 15.11.2009 Berlin
Europarekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann GER 15.11.2009 Berlin
Deutscher Rekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 15.11.2009 Berlin

Offene Wertung

39. Casian Zakota 2002 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda (0.76) 01:52,58 (J)
00:26,17 00:54,67 01:23,75 01:52,58

40. Marco Färber-Gonzalez 1998 SG Regio Freiburg (0.65) 01:52,65
00:26,11 00:54,13 01:23,14 01:52,65

41. Steffen Wirgs 1996 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen (0.67) 01:52,93
00:26,14 00:54,86 01:24,00 01:52,93

42. Philipp Maurice Weber 2004 SV Halle / Saale (0.70) 01:53,00
00:25,86 00:54,74 01:24,04 01:53,00

43. Marc Sauer 2002 VfL Sindelfingen (0.76) 01:53,16 (J)
00:26,39 00:55,19 01:24,23 01:53,16

44. Fabian Heitkemper 1997 TPSK 1925 (0.79) 01:53,18
00:25,93 00:54,21 01:23,38 01:53,18

45. Henning Dörries 1998 SG Stadtwerke München (0.69) 01:53,23
00:26,50 00:54,89 01:24,28 01:53,23

46. Jon Kantzenbach 2002 SC Wiesbaden 1911 (0.70) 01:53,30 (J)
00:26,47 00:55,51 01:24,68 01:53,30

47. Jan Hercog 1998 SV Würzburg 05 (0.68) 01:53,32
00:26,70 00:55,48 01:24,66 01:53,32

48. Hanno Marten Böckmann 2003 Potsdamer SV (0.62) 01:53,82 (J1)
00:26,17 00:55,53 01:24,95 01:53,82

48. Simon Grimm 1995 SG Regio Freiburg (0.77) 01:53,82
00:26,62 00:55,57 01:24,48 01:53,82

50. Florian Schenzer 1996 SG Bayer (0.70) 01:53,92
00:26,60 00:56,23 01:25,77 01:53,92

51. Alexander Behr 2002 SV Gera (0.62) 01:54,00 (J2)
00:25,96 00:54,95 01:24,70 01:54,00

52. Lukas Bücker 2000 SG Euregio Swim Team (0.71) 01:54,51
00:26,82 00:55,50 01:25,01 01:54,51

53. Lucas Schröder 2003 BSV Friesen 1895 (0.72) 01:54,61 (J3)
00:26,22 00:55,73 01:25,08 01:54,61

54. Erik Thoms 2002 Swim-Team Stadtwerke Elmshorn (0.79) 01:54,87 (J4)
00:26,80 00:56,12 01:25,37 01:54,87

55. Luis Steinmassl 1996 SC Wfr. München (0.72) 01:55,13
00:25,48 00:53,28 01:23,04 01:55,13

56. Jakub Krcek 2002 Slavia Pilsen (0.76) 01:55,16 (J5)
00:26,70 00:55,82 01:25,64 01:55,16

57. Lukas Weßeler 2003 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen (0.62) 01:55,44
00:25,92 00:54,78 01:24,88 01:55,44

58. Moritz Schimnick 2002 SV Olympia Rostock (0.66) 01:55,69
00:26,04 00:55,35 01:25,74 01:55,69

59. Phillip Kress 2002 SG Poseidon Eppelheim (0.69) 01:56,46
00:26,87 00:56,58 01:25,94 01:56,46

60. Jonathan Seele 2001 TSG Huchting/Blumenthal Bremen (0.73) 01:56,87
00:27,32 00:57,18 01:27,77 01:56,87

61. Liam Weber 2003 VfL Sindelfingen (0.76) 01:57,63
00:26,89 00:56,86 01:26,63 01:57,63

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Mikael Guliyev 2002 W98 Hannover
Adrien Cara 2000 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.
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Wettkampf-Nr. 17

200m Freistil Männer
Vorläufe
Weltrekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann GER 15.11.2009 Berlin
Europarekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann GER 15.11.2009 Berlin
Deutscher Rekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 15.11.2009 Berlin

Offene Wertung

Nicht am Start

Fynn Minuth 1997 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union ENM
Florian Wellbrock 1997 SC Magdeburg ENM


